
 

 

QUINCY JUNIOR HIGH 7/8 SOFTBALL SCHEDULE – SUMMER 2022 
 

 

*All dates are subject to change* 

Practice can begin: July 25th, 2022 

Games may begin: August 3rd, 2022 

Bold – Home Games 

 

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT LOCATION CONTRACT BUS TIME OFFICIALS 

Friday 8/5/22 TBD Southeastern Tourney Southeastern TBD 

Saturday 8/6/22 TBD Southeastern Tourney Southeastern TBD 

Tuesday 8/9/22 4:30 pm Camp Point Central QHS Softball Field Yes   

Thursday 8/11/22 4:30 pm West Prairie-Colchester A/B West Prairie - Colchester Yes 

Friday 8/12/22 4:30 pm Unity QHS Softball Field Yes 

Tuesday 8/16/22 4:30 pm Payson Payson Yes 

Thursday 8/18/22 4:30 pm Carthage A/B QHS Softball Field Yes  

Friday 8/19/22 4:30 pm Liberty QHS Softball Field Yes 

Monday 8/22/22 4:30 pm Quincy Catholic A/B Quincy Catholic Yes 

Tuesday 8/23/22 4:30 pm Carthage A/B Carthage Yes 

Thursday 8/25/22 4:30 pm Payson QHS Softball Field Yes 

Saturday 8/27/22 10:00 am Jacksonville QHS Softball Field  Yes 

Tuesday 8/30/22 4:30 pm  West Prairie-Colchester A/B QHS Softball Field Yes 

Thursday 9/1/22 4:30 pm Camp Point Central Camp Point Central Yes 

Saturday 9/3/22 10:00 am Pittsfield QHS Softball Field Sent 9/22/21 per J. Heinz Pittsfield Parade bumps game 

IESA POST SEASON                 
Wednesday, Sept. 7th or 8th, 10th, 13th   Regionals @ TBA 
Saturday, Sept. 17th  Sectionals @ TBA 
Fri – Sat, Sept. 23rd, 24th  State @ TBA  
 

Coach: Kelly Curran 

Updated:9/22/21 


